
CHALLENGE WAGENER - Parcours individuels
Schönberg 25.6.2023

OLV Eifel

Johan CLAES
Borasca
Course : H:SD
Distance : 4700m (Climbing 50m)
Time : 1:25:52 (18'16"/km)

13/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Michael HENNES 0:55:57
2. Pierre WILLEMS 0:58:14
3. Marc VAN DE MAELE 0:58:47

1. 134 00:03:55 245m 15'59"/km
2. 137 00:09:30 00:13:25 505m 18'49"/km
3. 139 00:08:32 00:21:57 314m 27'11"/km
4. 133 00:09:15 00:31:12 671m 13'47"/km
5. 131 00:02:50 00:34:02 191m 14'50"/km
6. 140 00:09:46 00:43:48 610m 16'01"/km
7. 138 00:09:07 00:52:55 478m 19'04"/km
8. 143 00:08:23 01:01:18 547m 15'20"/km
9. 141 00:04:57 01:06:15 165m 30'00"/km

10. 136 00:06:17 01:12:32 342m 18'22"/km
11. 135 00:08:44 01:21:16 358m 24'24"/km
12. 165 00:01:54 01:23:10 109m 17'26"/km
13. 999 00:02:42 01:25:52 213m 12'41"/km
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